
New York State Senate Education Committee

Joseph Addabbo
15th District (D)
LOB (518) 455-2322
Howard Beach (718) 1111
addabbo@nysenate.gov

John Brooks
8th District (D)
LOB (518) 455-2765
Massapequa (516)
882-0630
brooks@nysenate.gov

Samra Brouk
55th District (D)
LOB (518) 455-2215
Rochester (585) 223-1800
brouk@nysenate.gov

Joseph Griffo
47th District (R)
LOB (518) 455-3270
Utica (315) 793-9072
griffo@nysenate.gov

Robert Jackson
31st District (D)
LOB (518) 455-2041
New York (212) 544-0173
jackson@nysenate.gov

John Liu
11th District (D)
LOB (518) 455-2210
Bayside (718) 765-6675
liu@nysenate.gov

John Mannion
50th District (D)
LOB (518) 455-3511
Bayside (718) 765-6675
mannion@nysenate.gov

Shelley Mayer
37th District (D)
LOB (518) 455-2031
Port Chester (914)
934-5250
smayer@nysenate.gov

Peter Oberaker
51st District (R)
LOB (518) 455-3131
Oneonta (607) 432-5524
oberaker@nysenate.gov

Elijah Reichlin-Melnick
38th District (D)
LOB (518) 455-2991
Nanuet (845) 623-3627
reichlin@nysenate.gov

Toby Ann Stavisky
16th District (D)
LOB (518) 455-3461
Flushing (718) 445-0004
stavisky@nysenate.gov

Daniel Stec
45th District (R)
LOB (518) 455-2811
Glen Falls (518) 743-0968
stec@nysenate.gov

James Tedisco
49th District (R)
LOB (518) 455-2181
Clifton Park
(518)885-1829
tedisco@nysenate.gov

Alexis Weic
3rd District (R)
LOB (518) 455-2950
Patchogue (631)360-3356
weik@senate.gov
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